CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
TOwN OF
CASTLE ROCk PERMIT NO. CON

C OLORADO

PROJECT NAME:

LOCATION/ ADDRESS:

SUBDIVISION: PHASE (IF APPLICABLE):
PERMITTEE: DEVELOPER:

CONTACT PERSON: CONTACT PERSON:
ADDRESS: ADDRESS:

PHONE: PHONE:

EMAIL: EMAIL:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

LOTS & BLOCKS IN PERMITTED AREA (IF APPLICABLE):

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUATION/ENGINEER’S COST ESTIMATE: S

PuUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS TO BE INSPECTED COST ESTIMATE: $

TOTAL TO BE INSPECTED (PUBLIC & PRIVATE): ToTAL NOT TO BE INSPECTED (PRIVATE):
REFER TO TOWN APPROVED PLAN SET: CD DATED:
SURETY TYPE: SURETY # SURETY AMOUNT: $

USE TAX VALUATION: (TOTAL COST ESTIMATE —EARTHWORK) $

FEES: (2510) (2512) (1024)
PLAN REVIEW: $ INSPECTION: $ USETAX: $

OTHER: $ WATER MAIN CONNECTIONS X$200.00 EACH=$
ToTAL FEES: $ CHECK # DATE PAID:

| HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ALL WORK WILL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION

DRAWINGS AND THE TOWN OF CASTLE ROCK TECHNICAL CRITERIA MANUALS.

PERMITTEE SIGNATURE: DATE:

[ 1APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS: PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING REQUIRED PRIOR TO START OF WORK. CONTACT

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGER AT (303) 472-0826.

1 ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:

CHAD HUBER:
MATTHEW ANDERSON:
BoB BARRON:

ROSS STANLEY:

NICK ZOLLER:

ALEX MORROW:
JONATHAN CORNWELL:

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES APPROVAL

I

720-454-3510
720-793-7481
720-415-4063
720-470-4033
303-515-1357
720-346-0565
720-471-7288

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

100 N. WiLcox STREET, CASTLE Rock, CO 80104 OFfrICE: 720-733-2200 FAX: 720-733-2231

REVISED 8/30/2021
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