

## **CONSTRUCTION PERMIT**

PERMIT No. CON

PROJECT NAME:						
LOCATION/ADDRESS:						
SUBDIVISION:			PHASE (IF APPLICABLE):			
PERMITTEE:			DEVELOPER:			
CONTACT PERSON:			CONTACT PERSON:			
Address:			Address:			
PHONE:			PHONE:			
EMAIL:			EMAIL:			
DESCRIPTION OF WORK:						
LOTS & BLOCKS IN PERMITTED AREA (IF APPLICABLE):						
[						
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUATION/ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE: \$						
PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS TO BE INSPECTED COST ESTIMATE: \$						
TOTAL TO BE INSPECTED (PUBLIC & PRIVATE):  TOTAL NOT TO BE INSPECTED (PRIVATE):						
	EFER TO TOWN APPROVED PLAN SET: CD DATED:					
SURETY TYPE: SURETY # SURETY AMOUNT: \$						
Use Tax Valuation: (Total Cost Estimate –Earthwork) \$						
FEES: PLAN REVIEW: \$	(2510) <b>INSP</b>	ECTION: \$	(2512) <b>U</b> SE	Tax: \$	(1024)	
OTHER: \$					=\$	
TOTAL FEES: \$		Снеск#		DATE PAID:		
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT ALL WORK WILL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION						
DRAWINGS AND THE TOWN OF CASTLE ROCK TECHNICAL CRITERIA MANUALS.						
PERMITTEE SIGNATURE: DATE:						
APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS: PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING REQUIRED PRIOR TO START OF WORK. CONTACT						
Construction Project Manager at (303) 472-0826.						
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS:						
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES APPROVAL			Chad Hu	JBER:	720-454-3510	
			MATTHE	w Anderson:	720-793-7481	
			BOB BARRON: 720-415-4063		720-415-4063	
			Ross Sta	ANLEY:	720-470-4033	
			NICK ZOL	LER:	303-515-1357	
			ALEX MO	RROW:	720-346-0565	
			JONATHA	N CORNWELL:	720-471-7288	